PREFIX
AB7
WD6
Al
AB7
N7
N6
N6
KK7
W6
AC6
K7
W6
KJ6
WAG
K6
KW6
W6
KI6
KM
XE/2 KM4
KC6
AAG
K6
N6
XE/2 K6
KL4
KK6
K6
KE6
N6
KG6
K6
N7
KNG
KF6
KF6
w7
WO
KB6
KO6
W7
NO

SUFFIX NAME

AA
AWI
6B
BB
BBI
BMW
BTK
CB
6D
DR
DRT
DYM
DZT
EBB
EXY
EZ
FRD
FWB
6G
GFZ
GIL
GP
GSM
HOY
IGZ

ILV
ITA
IWM

JEB
JMB
JOX
JNS
JNZ
JTS
JVY
7K
KPK
KS
MCS
MIS

BILL
BOB
BRYAN
LAURA
DAN
BRUCE
STEVE
CHUCK
DAVE
STEVE
DAVE
BUD
TOM
BARRY
ED
ROSS
FERNANDO
FRANK
JAN
CRICKET
CHRISTY
TIM
MARC
JOHN
TONY
TOM
JIM
BRENT
MIKE
JAMES
TROY
JIM
BARRY
MIKE
JOHN
KIM
PAUL
JOHN
BOB
STEVE
MICHAEL
NOMIS

QTH VESSEL
TUCSON, AZ WIZARD

SEAL BEACH KOLONA

SEA RANCH

TUCSON, AZ WIZARD
FLAGSTAFF, AZ PERSEVERANCE
SAN FRANSISCO

OCEANSIDE

MAPLE VALLEY, WA

VALLEY SPRINGS

OXNARD WESTERLY
TUCSON, AZ

CONCORD DANCER
DESERT HOT SPRINGS

WHEATLAND

PALOS VERDES

LARKSPUR

TURLOCK

SANTA CRUZ SOLITUDE
GUALALA

LA PAZ, BAJA, CA

SAN DIEGO

OJAI

SONOMA

SAN DIEGO

SAN FELIPE, BAJA, CA

PUGET SOUND BREAKPOINT
MODESTO

FLAGSTAFF, AZ

LONE PINE

YUCCAVALLEY

TUSTIN

STOCKTON

MISQUITE, NV

WHEATLAND

FORT BRAGG

SARASOTA, FL MALUHIA NUI
HALF MOON BAY

LAS VEGAS, NV

ORANGE

LLANO

PHOENIX, AZ

LA MESA



-]

XE/2 K6
KM6
KA7
KM6
KM6
N7
K7
KF6
AHG6
WAG
NG
NO
WAG
K7
NX
KG6
XE/2 KC6
KO6
NG
KD6
w7
W6
XE/2 KG6
WB6
KB6
W6
K6
K6
N7
W6
N7
KO6
W6
K7
WB7
KQ6
ADG
KE6
N7
W6
KM6
KNG
AEG

MOX
MQ
MVP
MwB
MzZM
NC
NGK
NKK
NR
NVL
NXL
50
OEM
OFG
1P
QBl
Qms
Qo
QQN
REJ
RKN
RSB
RSL
RUC
RUG
RWF
RWL
SCM
SocC
SOl
SOT
ST
STU
Svi
TAZ
VP
VT
wcC
WH
WL
wWMU
XU
X0

JIM
WALT
DALE
ROD
DANIEL
JONH
DON
BARNEY
CHUCK
RAY
JEFF
JIM
MIKE
STEVE
PAULA
BEAU
STEVE
JOHN
RICHARD
SCOTT
JOE
SCOTT
JANICE
TOM
JEFF
RICK
BOB
SEAN
SKi
PHIL
LARRY
DAVE
STU
JOEY
JIM
JIM
ERIC
KEN
BILL
CRAIG
STEVE
PAUL
RICHARD

MURRIETA

PALM DESERT
APACHE JUNCTION, AZ
SAN DIEGO/POINT LOMA
SUNNYVALE
ENCINADA, BAJA, CA
PRESCOTT, AZ
NICOLAUS

TUCSON

SPRING VALLEY
SANTA YSABEL

LAS VEGAS, NV
EUGENE, OR

PAYSON, AZ
BROOKINGS
BURBANK

SANTA ROSALIA, BAJA, CA

LA MESA

SELMA

BISHOP

RENO, NV

POINT LOMA
SOLONO BEACH
PACIFIC MARINA
BREA
CALIFORNIA CITY
VILLA PARK
LAYTONVILLE
SAN TAN VALLEY, AZ
SAN CLEMENTE
EVERETT, WA
BISHOP
HUNTINGTON BEACH
APPLE VALLEY
ALBANY, OR
AUBURN

BISHOP
GUALALA

BOISIE

SCOTTS VALLEY
VENTURA

RIO LINDA
REDWOOD CITY

SAND & BARNACLES

AMORFA

ESTRALLA

KASHMIRA

SOUVINER
CEILIDH
MIVIDA
BEYOND

NALU KAl

GREAT ESCAPE

WATER SPIRIT



WBO0
KM6
KB7
KJ7
N1
KF6

YCQ
YHC
ZAR
ZFT
ZG
ZLA

BERAND
ROB
BRIAN
BOB
DICK
FRANK

OCEANSIDE

SANTA CRUZ
FOREST GROVE, OR
PAYSON, AZ

TONTO BASIN, AZ
SAN PEDRO

CASTLE COVE

PRETORIAN



